
A seminar for operators of COMAH establishments
3rd December 2015, The Spencer Hotel, Dublin

The Health and Safety Authority invites operators of COMAH 
establishments to attend this one-day seminar where the COMAH 
unit’s inspectors will provide information on the full range of relevant
topics. Ample time will be allowed for questions and discussion.

The seminar is free of charge but space is limited to one 
representative from each operator. Book here to secure your place. 

2015
Practical
Implementation
of the COMAH
Regulations

https://events.hsa.ie/EventInformation.aspx?EventID=33


Agenda
08:30  

09:00  
 

09:10  

 

09:30 

 

09:50  

 

10:15  

10:45  

11:15  

11:35  

 

12:00  

12:30  

13:30  

 

13:50  
 

14:15  

15:15  

Registration & Coffee
Welcome address 
Sharon McGuinness, Assistant Chief Executive,
Chemicals & Prevention Division
Notification Form 
Alice Doherty, Inspector
Major Accident Prevention Policy & Submission to the CCA 
Tara Horigan, Inspector
Safety Reports - Updates and 5-year reviews 
Michael Boylan, Inspector
Q&A
Coffee Break
Public Information – What the CCA Will Do 
Ita Daly, Inspector
Internal Emergency Plans and Response Procedures 
Noreen Quinn, Inspector
Q&A
Lunch Break
COMAH Inspection – What to Expect 
Angela Moriarty, Inspector
Land-Use Planning and Significant Modifications 
Pat Conneely, Head of COMAH, Chemical Production 
& Storage
General Discussion
Close


