



Practical Implementation of the COMAH Regulations

2015

A seminar for operators of COMAH establishments 3rd December 2015, The Spencer Hotel, Dublin

The Health and Safety Authority invites operators of COMAH establishments to attend this one-day seminar where the COMAH unit's inspectors will provide information on the full range of relevant topics. Ample time will be allowed for questions and discussion.

The seminar is free of charge but space is limited to one representative from each operator. Book here to secure your place.



08:30	Registration & Coffee
09:00	Welcome address
	Sharon McGuinness, Assistant Chief Executive, Chemicals & Prevention Division
09:10	Notification Form
	Alice Doherty, Inspector
09:30	Major Accident Prevention Policy & Submission to the CCA
	Tara Horigan, Inspector
09:50	Safety Reports - Updates and 5-year reviews
	Michael Boylan, Inspector
10:15	Q&A
10:45	Coffee Break
11:15	Public Information – What the CCA Will Do
	Ita Daly, Inspector
11:35	Internal Emergency Plans and Response Procedures
	Noreen Quinn, Inspector
12:00	Q&A
12:30	Lunch Break
13:30	COMAH Inspection – What to Expect
	Angela Moriarty, Inspector
13:50	Land-Use Planning and Significant Modifications
	Pat Conneely, Head of COMAH, Chemical Production & Storage
14:15	General Discussion
15:15	Close

